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Mr.

C"s 5K Run

Wenona, 1L 61377
Friday, August 11th, 2017 7:00 PM

TOP FEMALE FINISHER

FIRST MALE WENONA FINISHER

TOP
Ryan Chapman 35
Audrey Jenkins 13
Ryan Gochanour 15

FIRST FEMALE WENONA FINISHER

MALE FINISHER
Waverly

Seneca

Wenona

Wenona

MALE Age Group 1 - 13

Katie Monti 14
Andrew Bollis 11
Lucas Farabaugh 9
Jack Ventre 10
Michael Glass 8
Gabriel Glass 12
Henry Farabaugh 6
Aiden Katkus 11

FEMALE Age
Annika Wertheim 12
Macy Gochanour 9
Clare Phillips 11
Aja Mesarchik 11
Kalla Burns 10
Brooklyn Simmons 9

Peru

Ottawa

North Andover
Princeton
Princeton
Ottawa
Toluca

Group 1 - 13
Normal
Wenona
Wenona
Wenona
Toluca
Wenona

MALE Age Group 14 - 19

Logan Schmillen 16
Andrew Gochanour 15
Victor Echeveste 14
Christian Skaggs 14
Connor Gochanour 15
Luke Jaquet 16
Braden Peck 17
Connor Buis 14
Nate Morris 16
Jermey Sullivan 19
Bryer Peck 16

FEMALE Age
Sadie White 16
Sydney White 16
Emma Ventre 15
Emily Wise 19
Mallory Fulkerson 14
Addillyn Glass 14

Kourtney Gaspardo 19

Rutland
Wenona
Toluca
Wenona
Wenona
Toluca
Minonk
Minonk
Dana
Wenona
Minonk

Group 14 - 19
Minonk
Minonk

North Andover
Sheridan
Wenona
Princeton
Minonk
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:00
19:
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147
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01
27:
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38 5

36 6:

02 6:

51 8:

01
30
25
42

23
36
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02 9:
25 11:
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23
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15 10:
37 15:

41

38

08

58

:03
:13
09
34

13

04
:20

23
21
05
08
16
17

07
08
:15
:22
32
14
:18
:42
47
:45
123

127
127
:07
122
:51

23
20
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Lewis Stasell
James Durdan
Chance Lauf

Kevin Fowler

Miranda Frantz
Lakin Kolodziej
Molly Sullivan
Kylie Sullivan
Caitlyn Wise

Kurt Heider
Dustin Crone
Justin Sullivan

Kylee Johnson
Carissa Elliott
Colleen Regnier
Erinn Nelson
Emily Stasell
Annie Pickering
Sarah Eckert
Kaylee Schwanke

Joseph Hirrala
Daniel
Michael Mejia

Sandra Pagani
Serina Stickel

Ryan Lieberman
Phil Taylor
Timothy Glass
Clint Winters
Roger Castro

Tara Lewis
Rebecca Amble
Betsy Caputo
Leslie Petersen
Jeralyn Glass

Brad Bless
Scott Forrest
Kane Farabaugh
Kory Katkus

Gustafson

MALE Age Group 20 - 24
24 Streator
21 Grand Ridge
21 Wenona
24 Streator

FEMALE Age Group 20 - 24
24 Varna
22 Plainfield
24 Peru
22 Wenona
22 Sheridan

MALE Age Group 25 - 29
29 Rutland
28 Edon
26 Peru

FEMALE Age Group 25 - 29

26 Varna

26 Ancona

25 Wenona

29 Wenona

28 Streator

28 Kewanee

26 Henry

29 Wenona

MALE Age Group 30 - 34
31 Streator
32 Ottawa
31 Ottawa

FEMALE Age Group 30 - 34
30 Toluca
33 Lacon

MALE Age Group 35 - 39
37 Ottawa
38 Dalzell
37 Princeton
37 Wenona
37 Dalzell

FEMALE Age Group 35 - 39
38 Henry
39 Marseilles
37 Oglesby
36 Wenona
35 Princeton

MALE Age Group 40 - 44
40 Streator
44 \Wenona
40 Ottawa
41 Toluca
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25:
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142
38:
43:

31

21:
24:
34:
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51

33
45

39
13

11
59

56
30
50

43
57
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28

21
21
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11:
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Christy Kupec
Rose Bell

Kelly Gotch
Kelly Peck
Menessa Trench
Charlene Hamann
Christa Easi
Christina Weber
Catherine Wise
Stacy Jarigese
Connie Casey
Heather Baker
Susie Swartz
Missy Baize
Kristen Eustis

John Roets

Don Kiesig Jr
Tim Cook

Thomas Smith
Irvin Lewis
Randy Pratt
Scott SokolowskKi
Robert Kolczaski
Greg Baker

Jill Urban-Bolli

Jessica Overocker 46

Joe Bornac
Timothy Novak
Roland Savoie

Edward Schmillen

Denise Eberhardt

Joy Weide

Rick Anderson
Clinton Carter
David Hancock
Scott Spencer
Greg Durdan
Terry Trench

Carol Pratt
Mary Salz

C J Lulay

John Fusinatto
Mike Goodwin
Richard Strack

FEMALE Age Group 40 - 44
41 Streator
43 Oglesby
44 Streator
41 Minonk
44 La Salle
44 Streator
41 Streator
40 Peru
44 Sheridan
42 Dalzell
43 Blackstone
42 Streator
43 Wenona
40 Lostant
43 La Salle

MALE Age Group 45 - 49
46 Yorkville
49 Ottawa
47 Toluca
47 La Salle
47 Henry
48 Hennepin
47 Washington
47 Peru
46 Streator

FEMALE Age Group 45 - 49
s 48 Peru
Dana

MALE Age Group 50 - 54
50 La Salle
51 Streator
50 Peoria
51 Rutland

FEMALE Age Group 50 - 54
50 Yorkville
51 Magnolia

MALE Age Group 55 - 59
55 Minooka
58 Minooka
58 Peru
57 Greenville
57 Grand Ridge
55 La Salle

FEMALE Age Group 55 - 59
57 Varna
58 Wenona

MALE Age Group 60 - 64
61 Dunlap
61 Peru
61 Dwight
63 Tonica
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25:02
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:13
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46
14
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:13
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:03
14
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39

:21
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:59
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FEMALE Age Group 60 - 64

Valerie Vesely 60 Ottawa
Pat Jones 64 Wenona
MALE Age Group 65 - 69
Tom Ruscioelli 66 Toluca
Martin Fredericks 67 Dixon
Ronald Robinson 68 Grand Ridge
James McPhedran 67 Peru Twp
FEMALE Age Group 65 - 69
Lynn Lulay 69 Dunlap
Jan Nelson 69 Peoria
Angela Chenniliaro 65 Streator
MALE Age Group 70 - 99
John Steele 75 La Salle
Jim Stoutner 74 Peru
Harry Breen 78 Morris
Hank Boer 74 Streator

FEMALE Age Group 70 - 99
Sandra The??? 75 Peoria
Carol Gugerty 72 Princeton
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